
President Alan Munson

1st Vice President Allen Hord

2nd Vice President Cristina Noel
Secretary/Treasurer Cristina Noel

Executive Director

2021 Mr. Michael Allen A G & J MARKETING AND SALES
11314 Cedar Creek
Houston, TX 77077
michaela@gandj.com

713-503-6274 mobile

2021 Ms. Lynda Arnold A CBI ASSOCIATES/CALDWELL BROKERAGE
3506 Palm Dr.
Mesquite, TX 75150
arnold2237@sbcglobal.net

214-244-7194  mobile
972-279-4385  office
713-460-2828  Houston

2021 Mr. Shane Chapman O CHAPMAN VENDING
1350 Lindbergh 
Beaumont, TX 77707 
shane@chapmanvending.com

409-892-2992 office
409-781-6954 mobile

2021 Mr. David Clayton O MCLIFF COFFEE & VENDING
204 W Powell Lane, Bldg 4
Austin, Texas 78753
dclayton@mcliff.com

512-441-8424 x1120
office

512-809-1780  mobile

2023 Mr. Darin Duecker O SUNRISE VENDING
1401 S. Padre Island Drive
Corpus Christi, TX  78416
Darin.Duecker@onetacc.com

361-654-3164 office  
361-563-2637 mobile

2022 Mr. Allen Hord A AVS COMPANIES
8801 Jameel Rd.
Houston, TX 77040
amhord@avscompanies.com

832-277-1142 mobile

2021 Mr. Eric Leal O LEAL’S SNACKS
5591 N Highway 6
Woodway, TX 76712
eleal@lealssnacks.com

254-848-9990 office

2023 Mr. Egan Little O L.C. VENDING, INC.
310 E. Mitchell 
San Antonio, TX. 78210
Egan@lcvending.net

210-532-3151 office
210-416-3551  mobile

2022 Mr. Aaron McCollum A VISTAR
4905 New York Ave
Arlington, TX 76018
aaron.mccollum@pfgc.com

214-718-1107 mobile

2022 Mr. Alan Munson A PARLEVEL SYSTEMS
114 E Cevallos St.
San Antonio TX 78204
alan@parlevelsystems.com

210-200-8873 office
936-522-6910 mobile

2023 Ms. Cristina Noel O GOLDEN AGE VENDING
2355 Minimax Dr.
Houston, TX.  77008
cristina.goldenagevending@gmail.com

713-426-1000 office
713-299-0935 mobile
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2023 Mr. Michael Ray O HEALTHY GENERATION VENDING
2407 B South Houston Ave.
Humble, TX 77396
mray@hgvending.com

832-540-2242

2022 Mr. Phil Sikes O GULFTEX VENDING & COFFEE SERVICE
738 S. Main #2
Clute, Texas 77531
PSikes.gulftex@gmail.com

979-265-4948 office
979-482-0431 mobile

2023 Mr. Kendall Smith O kendallrheasmith@gmail.com 512-844-6809 mobile

2022 Ms. Julie Voight-Wise O COMPASS GROUP/CANTEEN VENDING
3410 Steen St.   
San Antonio 78219
julie.voight-wise@compass-usa.com

210-658-7419 office
210-286-4250 mobile

Mr. William Hayes Irvin International
9315 Mainsail Drive
Gainesville, GA. 30506
will@irvininternational.com

770-781-0899 Office
972-679-5987 Mobile

Ex-Officios:

Mr. Nile Hawkins VEND PRO
2030 Century Blvd, Ste A
Irving, TX 75062
nilehawkins@hotmail.com

214-680-0153 mobile

Mr. Dominic Macerola ROME REFRESHMENTS
4515 S Pinemont Suite 200
Houston, Texas 77041
dominic@kaspusa.com

832-358-8080 office
281-831-5945 mobile

Advisors to the Board

Mr. Justin Welch A CBI ASSOCIATES/CALDWELL BROKER
9224 SH 75S
New Waverly, TX 77340
Jwelch@cbiassociates.com

832-549-1348 mobile
936-344-0098 office

Honorary Governors

Mr. Richard Ball WES-TEX VENDING COMPANY
PO Box 939
Mineral Wells, TX 76068

940-325-8300

Mr. Ladd Little L.C. VENDING, INC.
310 Mitchell St.
San Antonio, TX 78210
lcv@lcvending.net

210-532-3151

Mr. Lofton Little L.C. VENDING, INC.
310 Mitchell St.
San Antonio, TX 78210

210-532-3151

Mr. Bert Rains 2 Trails End Rd.
Abilene, TX 79602

325-691-0218

Mr. Hal West (RET) 2808 Barrywood Dr.
Wichita Falls, TX 76309

940-692-2402
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FOR  YOUR  INFORMATION

Kyle Huie
NAMA

1777 N. Kent Street, Ste. 1010
Arlington, VA 22209

(571) 346-1901 ph
khuie@namanow.org

Mario Munoz
919 Congress Ave. Ste. 450

Austin, TX  78701 (512) 423-6479 ph
mario@lobbyist.com
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